Formula Company & Primary Contact Information
[bookmark: _GoBack]Nestle Nutrition / Gerber Products (Corporate) 
12 Vreeland Road 
Florham Park, NJ 07932
Phone: 973-593-7500
Information Services: 800-284-9488 
www.gerber.com
   	
Primary Contact
Paula Casey, North Central Region Manager
paula.casey@us.nestle.com Phone: 269-876-1826

Pediatric Nutrition Representatives
Indianapolis NW Territory – Kim DeWitt - kimberly.dewitt@us.nestle.com  Phone: 317-289-5811
Indianapolis NE Territory – Camille Bill – camille.bill@us.nestle.com   Phone: 317750-4848
Northern Indiana Territory – Christina Garvey – christina.garvey@us.nestle.com	 Phone: 574-971-6262
Southern Indiana Territory – Susan Lazun – susan.lazun@us.nestle.com  Phone: 800-326-4269 x60013			  	
Nestle Health Sciences
Primary Contact:  Jennifer Connor
jennifer.connor@us.nestle.com  Phone: 800-285-2889 x4417


Abbott Nutrition / Abbott Laboratories, Inc.

Nutritional and Pharmaceutical Products
Abbott Nutrition Consumer Relations
625 Cleveland Avenue
Columbus, Ohio  43215-1724
Information Services: 800-227-5767
www.abbottnutrition.com	

Primary Contact
Jennifer McDonald 
Jennifer.mcdonal@abbott.com  Phone: 317-771-774

 
Mead Johnson Nutrition
2400 West Lloyd Expressway
Evansville, IN 47721
Phone: 1-812-429-5000
www.meadjohnson.com	

Primary Contact
Kathy J. Decker
Kathy.decker@mjn.com Phone: 812-429-8758	



Vitaflo, USA, LLC
211 N. Union Street
Suite 100
Alexandria, VA 22314
Direct Line: 1-571-447-5200
Order Line: 1-888-848-2356
FAX: 1-631-693-2002
www.VitafloUSA.com	

Primary Contact
Monica A. Cengia, MSEd, RD, LD, CDE
Monica.Cengia@vitaflousa.com  Phone: 937-760-1985


PBM Products-Perrigo Nutritionals
515 Eastern Avenue
Allegan, MI 49010
Phone: 269-673-8451
www.perrigonutrionals.om

No primary contact information available



Nutricia North America
9900 Belward Campus Drive
Suite 100
Rockville, MD 20850
Phone: 301-795-2300 or 1-800-365-7354
FAX: 301-795-2301
www.nutricia-na.com

Primary Contacts

Renee Stefanko, Great Lakes Territory Manager
renee.stefanko@nutricia.com Phone: 240-401-4250

Michelle Murray, RD, Key Account Executive
michelle.murray@nutricia.com	 Phone: 301-795-2280 or 301-728-1304


